
Furchaudi Municipality
Office of the Municipal Exeeutive

Hat, Baitadi
Sudurpaschim Province, Nepal

lnvitation for Bids
Date of L't Publication: 2076-09-21

1. Purchaudi Municipality, Office of the Municipal Executive ,Hat Bartadi invites sealed bids under the
&lfq'wieg Tqrq:s a+d Cqltditisn {iom eligible bidders .

2. Eligible bidders may obtain further informations zurd inspect the bidding documents at Purchaudi
tuJunicip'aiit-v. office af the l\{uaicip.al Executive ,H,aJ Baitadi Tel:-0966908a3, 994*76at56' 995*7522ar,
9858752658 during ofrce hours .

3. A complete set of bidding documents (Hard Copy) in englistr may be purchared li"om the purchaudi
Municipality, Office of the Municipal Executive , F{at Baitadi by eligible Bidders or the submission of
written applieation accompained by a letter of Authority from the firm to the address aboye ,along with the
coPv af Natarv Certified Con:panvlFirm registration certificale,FAN/VAT certifrcate,Tax Cl*u.*"*
certificate for fiscai yex(Z?75176),selfdeciaratian letter of not being ineligible up to the submission date and
upcn payment ola non refundable fee of NRs.3000,/ til1 Magh 21, 2A76 in office time.

4- Sealed bids must be delivered to Purchaudi municipality, Office Of The Municipal Executive Hat Bartadi,
before12:00 NoononMagh22,2aT6forbid.Bidsshallbevalidforaperiodolg0daysafterthedeadlineof
bid submission. All bids rnust be accompanied by a bid security of arnount mentioned below, valid 30 days
be}'ond Bid validity. If bidder xish to submit Bid Security in the form of cash, the cash should be deposited
rn:
Name of the Bank: Global IME Bank Ltd,Purchaudi Branch Baitadi.
Name of Office:Purchaudi Municipality,Otfrce of Municipal Executive , Hat Baitadi .

Deposit Account No. : C704010000005 Ga-3 Dharauti Khata
And submit the receipt of the deposited amount cash along with bid.

5. Bids received after the deadline of the submission wiil be rejected. Bids will be opened in the presence of the
Bidders representatives who choose to attend at Purchaudi Municipality,Offrce of the Municipal Executive
,Hat Baitadi, il" 2..A0 PM on Magh 22, 2076. Schedule of opening of bid wou't be aflected if the representative
are obsence .

5. If the iast day for purchasing, submission and opening falls on a governmeot hoiiday then the next w-orking
day shali be considered as the iast day In such a case the bid i,alidity and bid security vaJidity shall be
recognized with effect from the criginal bid submission deadiine .

'l . Baflk Gsarantee issued by A class commercial bank reccgnized by Nepal .Rastra Bank will only tre acceptecl .I Bids should compiy in all respects with ihe Instructions to Bidder iacluded in the Bid Dacumetri.Non
compliance ia,ith this instructions r,r..i11 result tn disquaiification.

f . in the case of discrepancies or effor in bid doc.uments- bid notice cr any other documents, purchaudi
Municipalrty,Office of the Municipal Executive , Hat Baitadi ,reseryes tire right ta amend ar:rJ correct at any
time.

10. The Ernployer reselves the rrght tc accept or reject, whoily or parlly any or all the bids without assigning
reason? w'hat so ever.

11. Bidders are advised to visit site and assess the actual site candition before submitting their bid
12' Matters not covered by this notice shall be in accordance with bidding document, publi" pro"urement act, 2063

, pubiic procurement regulation , 2A64 as:d other reievant iarvs of Goveqment ofXepal .

13. Furchaudi Municipaiity,Office of the l\funicipal Executive, Har Baitadi , invites sealed bids from the eligible
bidders for the folloing works.

Contraet
ldentifieation No.

Deseription sf Work Estirnated
Amount Nrs

{Without VAT }

Bid Security
Amcunt {Nrs}

Csst of Bid Document
(trlrs )

PtlP/B-rD/Oi 1076l77 K;tpate Bijayapijr Sa'dak

nirman
2562853.48 OSUUU.UU

3000.00



Contract
ldentification No.

Description of Work Estimated
Amount Nrs

lWithoutVAT I

Bid Serurity
Amount {Nrs}

Cost of Bid Document
(Nrs )

PNP/BTDI08lO76177 Basaura talladehi sada k

*irrnan
1031927.23 26000.00 1000.00

PNP/BTD/og 1A76177 Kafaldhungra Trikali sadak

nirman
1203790.58 31500.OO 1000.00

PNP/BTD/1o /A76/77 Nakali dekhi 3 no ward
karyalaya sadak

1707734.97 43000.00 1000.00

PNP/BTD/111O76/77 Lamunichimada sadak
nirman

124t294.15 31500.00 1000.00

For Chief Admini


